
1 – OUT
2 – IN
3 + OUT

4 + IN

5, 6

7, 8 No Connection

.60
.15

.100
5678

.20
.32

.12

NOT
USED FOR

GAGE

COVER
.37 .55

8 .020

.34

.165

L, S
SEE NOTES

NOT
USED FOR
ABSOLUTE

USED FOR
POSITIVE

DIFFERENTIAL
.37

4321

.60

(1)

(3)

1. 
2.  L=0.490 S=0.325 N=  
3. 

1
3

GND

Vref

1.235 V

A1

CURRENT

V out (FSO = 50mV)

 SET
RESISTOR

4

7
N.C.

8
N.C.

6 5

1

3

PRESSURE SENSOR

2

-
OUT

+OUT

+IN

-

IN

CERAMIC
SUBSTRATE

8 .070

ø.127 .002
TWO TUBES

NPC-1220

NPC1220

PCB

N P C 1 2 2 0 N o v a S e n s o r ®

enTable®

NPC1220 0 ~ 60

NPC1220 0 ~ 5psi 0 ~ 

100psi GE

50mV

0.1%

0 ~ 60

PCB

DIP

NPC-1220

5 15 30 50 100psi
 15 30 50 100psi 5psi GE
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NovaSensor

 1220 

005, 015, 030, 050, 100 (PSI)

L = , S = , 
N = 

1 - , 3 - 

D = 
A = 
G = 

N P YX ZC    – – –1220 XXX

1

1
FSO

-
-

–40 to +125
0 to +60
–55 to +150

2.5

mV
±mV
±%FSO
±%FSO
Ω
Ω
±%FSO
±%FSO
%/
±%FSO
mA

grams

50
—
—
—
4000
4000
—
—
0.2
0.1
1.5
—

–40 to +257°F
+32 to +140°F
-67 to +302°F

7

2, 3
3
4, 8

3, 5, 8
3, 5, 8
5
5

6

49.5
—
—
—
2500
4000
—
—
—
—
—
—

50.5
2
0.1
0.1
6000
6000
0.5
0.5
—
—
2.0
3X

: 

1.  25  
2.  
3.  7 8 NC

NPC-1220
4.  
5.  0 ~ 60 25
6.  3 200psi
7.  RTV
8.  5-psi 0.25 %FSO 0.75 %FSO 0.75 %FSO

25

GEg

GE


